
16:45-18:15

18:25-19:55

20:05-21:35

09:30-11:00

11:10-12:40

12:50-14:20

14:30-16:00

16:10-17:40

17:50-19:20

19:30-21:30

09:30-11:00

11:10-12:40

12:50-14:00

ab 22:00

ab 22:00

4:45-6:15 pm

6:25-7:55 pm

8:05-9:35 pm

9:30-11:00 am

11:10-12:40 pm

12:50-2:20 pm

2:30-4:00 pm

4:10-5:40 pm

5:50-7:20 pm

7:30-9:30 pm

9:30-11:00 am

12:50-2:00 pm

11:10-12:40 pm

From 10 pm

From 10 pm

H e a r t i e  P a r t y  2 0 2 3  -  P r o g r a m m HANNOVER 
HEARTIES

Heartie 
2023 

Party 
45

Z e l t H a l l e  1 
T o t o - L o t t o

S a a l H a l l e  2 H a l l e  3 
G y m n a s t i k -

h a l l e

Maarten

Ralf

Paul

Søren

Paul

Stefan

Johnny

Jan

Jack
Søren

Michael

Joachim

Paddy
Johnny Michael

Paddy

Joachim
Jürgen

Jack

Joachim

Stefan

Jack

Søren

Paul

Stefan
Maarten

Jürgen Jack

MaartenRalf

Johnny

Jürgen

Paddy

Stefan
Maarten

Paul
Joachim

Paul

Paddy

Stefan

Ralf

Jack

Michael

Paddy

Michael

Paul

Maarten

Jan

Johnny

Jack
Søren

Johnny

Søren

Jan

Michael

Søren

Paddy

Joachim

Jürgen

Michael

Joachim

Jürgen

Johnny

Paddy

Stefan

Michael

Maarten

Paul

Joachim

Jürgen

Jack

Søren

Michael

Jan

Stefan
Paul

Søren
Michael

Maarten
Johnny

Jack
Paddy

Joachim 
Jürgen

Johnny

A f t e r p a r t y  ( K a r a o k e  n a t i o n a l )

A f t e r p a r t y  ( K a r a o k e  i n t e r n a t i o n a l )

FREITAG

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

SAMSTAG

SONNTAG

MS PLUS A1 A2 C1 C2

MS PLUS A1 A2 C1 C2

MS PLUS A1 A2 C1 C2

MS C1 A1

Jürgen

Stand, 
4. April 2023

Stand, 
4. April 2023


